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—— CLIENT INFORMATION

Full Name Playing Age
Enid Conaghan 50-55

Eye Colour Hair Length
Hazel Long

Hair Colour Nationality Complexion
Medium Brown Irish Fair

Native Accent Languages Spoken
Neutral Dublin English

Accents
General American, general English

Spotlight Profile URL: https://app.spotlight.com/7331-7830-6252




BIO

Enid is an Irish Actor based in Dublin, Ireland who has a wide range of acting ability, both on stage and screen. Over the
past 15 years, she has been involved in various stage TV and film productions and enjoys diversity from comedy to more
serious roles. She has a high level of education in both acting and music, including: Acting for camera 1,2 3 & Stage to
Page 1 and 2 in the Gaiety School of Acting, as well as a Postgraduate Course in Music Education in the Liszt Academy.
She has also been teaching music for over 35 years.

She is committed to continuously working on her skills and buildinghup her repertoire, taking workshops and
masterclasses on a regular basis. Adding to her performing skills, she is also a competent musician (violin and piano)
and plays regularly in bands and orchestras in a wide range of genres, classical, jazz, bluegrass, folk etc.

Enid is also studying Irish Sign Language, which compliments her acting skills.

SKILLS

Full Driving Licence

Violin at Diploma Level

Piano at Diploma level

Salsa Dancing, - Level Intermediate Plus
Orchestra

Bluegrass Band

Jazz Band

Jogging 10km

Yo?a

Hill walking

Irish sign Language Levels 3 and 4

QUALIFICATIONS

E.C.D.L. (European Computer Driving Licence)

Online workshops and courses with directors and agents
Stage To Page 1 & 2, Acting For Camera, GSA, 2013/2014
Acting For TV/Film, Irish Film Association, 2008

LTCL (Diploma In Violin), Trinity College London, 1996
Acting Course, Digges Lane Drama School, 1993/1994
Postgraduate Course in Music Education, Liszt Academy, Budapest, 1985/1986
Higher Diploma In Educations, Trinity College, 1984

BA. Music & English, UCD/NUI, 1983

Grade 8 Piano, Associated Board London, 1981

Grade 8 Violin, Associated Board London, 1980

Acting for Camera 1,2,3,Gaiety School of Acting




TITLE

An Chlann
Murderer
The Wonder
Epic

‘Facing your Fears'. 4th
year, Showcase.

Rebellion
Moone Boy
Life Of Crime
Titanic: Blood & Steel
Cadbury's - Advert

1918 Flu Pandemic -
Documentary Drama

Red Poppies Dance -
Documentary Drama

Fuel Your Imagination -
RTE Promo

Ceart's Coir

Bank Of Ireland -
Promo

ROLE - COMPANY - YEAR

ROLE

Maureen
Mother
Genteel lady
Villager

Kathleen.

Nurse
Yoga Participant
Solicitor
Lord Mayors Wife

Musician (Orchestra)

Dr. Kathleen Lynn
War Widow

Musician
Mrs Young

Old Flame

FILM
COMPANY

Bloomsday films
Ballyfermot DIT
Netflix
Disney

DIT

Element Pictures
v
ITv
ITv
Masterbrand

Aicid

Animo Productions

Rte

DIRECTOR

Dominic Gilday
Adrian Conaghan
Sebastian Lelio
James Griffiths

Maeve Cullen

Aku Louhimies
Chris O'Dowd
Jim Loach

Jon Jones

Peter Kelly

Roy Esmonde

Rosie Ni Cionnaith

YEAR

2023
2022
2022
2022

2007

2015
2013
2012
2011
2009

2008

2008

2007

2007




TITLE

Cripple Of Inishmaan
The Mother Figure
The Norman Conquests
The Space

Scenes From Dublin
Remembered

Agnes Of God

Playboy Of The Western
World

Beauty Queen Of L
The Crucible Act 2

ROLE - COMPANY - YEAR

ROLE

Mammy
Rosemary
Sarah
Charleen

Singer
Doctor
Pegeen Mike

Maureen
Elizabeth

STAGE & THEATRE
COMPANY

Aisteori Chronain

Peter Carr
Peter Carr

GSA

DIRECTOR

Peter Carr

Ronan Farrelly

YEAR

2019
2018
2017
2015

2014
2014
2014

2013






