

AGENCY: MAUREEN V WARD TALENT AGENCY IRELAND

Mobile: +353 87 2480348 Phone/ Fax: +353 45 485464

#### Websites:

www.maureenvwardtalentagencyireland.com www.talentedkidsireland.com

# Enid Conaghan









#### **CLIENT INFORMATION**

Full Name
Enid Conaghan

Playing Age 50-55

Height 5'5

Frame Slim

Eye Colour Hazel Hair Length Long

- Medium Brown
- Nationality
  Irish

Complexion Fair

- Native Accent
  Neutral Dublin
- Languages Spoken English
- Accents
  General American, general English

Spotlight Profile URL: https://app.spotlight.com/7331-7830-6252

### BIO

Enid is an Irish Actor based in Dublin, Ireland who has a wide range of acting ability, both on stage and screen. Over the past 15 years, she has been involved in various stage TV and film productions and enjoys diversity from comedy to more serious roles. She has a high level of education in both acting and music, including: Acting for camera 1,2 3 & Stage to Page 1 and 2 in the Gaiety School of Acting, as well as a Postgraduate Course in Music Education in the Liszt Academy. She has also been teaching music for over 35 years.

She is committed to continuously working on her skills and building up her repertoire, taking workshops and

masterclasses on a regular basis. Adding to her performing skills, she is also a competent musician (violin and piano) and plays regularly in bands and orchestras in a wide range of genres, classical, jazz, bluegrass, folk etc. Enid is also studying Irish Sign Language, which compliments her acting skills.

#### SKILLS

- **Full Driving Licence**
- Violin at Diploma Level
- Piano at Diploma level
- Salsa Dancing, Level Intermediate Plus
- Orchestra
- Bluegrass Band
- Jazz Band
- Jogging 10km
- Yoga
- Hill walking
- Irish sign Language Levels 3 and 4

## QUALIFICATIONS

- E.C.D.L. (European Computer Driving Licence)
- Online workshops and courses with directors and agents
- Stage To Page 1 & 2, Acting For Camera, GSA, 2013/2014 Acting For TV/Film, Irish Film Association, 2008
- LTCL (Diploma In Violin), Trinity College London, 1996
- Acting Course, Digges Lane Drama School, 1993/1994
- Postgraduate Course in Music Education, Liszt Academy, Budapest, 1985/1986
- Higher Diploma In Educations, Trinity College, 1984 BA. Music & English, UCD/NUI, 1983
- Grade 8 Piano, Associated Board London, 1981
- Grade 8 Violin, Associated Board London, 1980
- Acting for Camera 1,2,3,Gaiety School of Acting

# ROLE - COMPANY - YEAR

## FILM

TITLE	ROLE	COMPANY	DIRECTOR	YEAR
An Chlann	Maureen	Bloomsday films	Dominic Gilday	2023
Murderer	Mother	Ballyfermot DIT	Adrian Conaghan	2022
The Wonder	Genteel lady	Netflix	Sebastian Lelio	2022
Epic	Villager	Disney	James Griffiths	2022
'Facing your Fears' . 4th year, Showcase.	Kathleen.	DIT	Maeve Cullen	2007
Rebellion	Nurse	Element Pictures	Aku Louhimies	2015
Moone Boy	Yoga Participant	ITV	Chris O'Dowd	2013
Life Of Crime	Solicitor	ITV	Jim Loach	2012
Titanic: Blood & Steel	Lord Mayors Wife	ITV	Jon Jones	2011
Cadbury's - Advert	Musician (Orchestra)	Masterbrand		2009
1918 Flu Pandemic - Documentary Drama	Dr. Kathleen Lynn	Aicid	Peter Kelly	2008
Red Poppies Dance - Documentary Drama	War Widow	Animo Productions	Roy Esmonde	2008
Fuel Your Imagination - RTE Promo	Musician			2007
Ceart's Coir	Mrs Young	Rte	Rosie Ni Cionnaith	2007
Bank Of Ireland - Promo	Old Flame			

# ROLE - COMPANY - YEAR

## STAGE & THEATRE

TITLE	ROLE	COMPANY	DIRECTOR	YEAR
Cripple Of Inishmaan	Mammy	Aisteori Chronain	Peter Carr	2019
The Mother Figure	Rosemary		Ronan Farrelly	2018
The Norman Conquests	Sarah	Peter Carr		2017
The Space	Charleen	Peter Carr		2015
Scenes From Dublin Remembered	Singer			2014
Agnes Of God	Doctor	GSA		2014
Playboy Of The Western World	Pegeen Mike			2014
Beauty Queen Of L	Maureen			2013
The Crucible Act 2	Elizabeth			